
łącznik

Sk
rzy

żo
wa

nie
 z 

ul.
 D

ąb
row

ka
km

 0+
28

7.1
7

Ko
nie

c ł
ąc

zn
ika

Sk
rzy

żo
wa

nie
 z 

dr
og

ą g
mi

nn
ą

km
 0+

00
0,0

0

pr
oj

ek
to

w
an

y 
zj

az
d 

pu
bl

ic
zn

y 
- 

ZP
 6

 -
 s

tr
on

a 
P

pr
oj

ek
to

w
an

y 
zj

az
d 

pu
bl

ic
zn

y 
- 

ZP
 7

 -
 s

tr
on

a 
L

pr
oj

ek
to

w
an

y 
zj

az
d 

pu
bl

ic
zn

y 
- 

ZP
 8

 -
 s

tr
on

a 
L

km
 0

+
23

1.
22

kra
wę

dź
 je

zd
ni 

dr
og

i g
mi

nn
ej

Po
cz

ąte
k ł

ąc
zn

ika

km
 0

+
20

0.
61km

 0
+

09
0.

99

km
 0

+
03

5.
50

pr
oj

ek
to

w
an

y 
zj

az
d 

pu
bl

ic
zn

y 
- 

ZP
 9

 -
 s

tr
on

a 
P

km
 0

+
23

0.
31

16
5.
74

16
5.
59

16
5.
89

16
6.
19

16
6.
47

16
6.
64

16
6.
69

16
6.
62

16
6.
52

16
6.
42

16
6.
34

16
6.
36

16
6.
46

16
6.
56

16
6.
66

16
6.
75

16
6.
82

16
6.
87

16
6.
92

16
6.
97

16
7.
02

16
7.
07

16
7.
12

16
7.
17

16
7.
22

16
7.
27

16
7.
32

16
7.
37

16
7.
42

L=8.77

i=­2.14%

L=26
.02

i=3.0
0%

L=32.00
R=800m

L=28.21i=­1.00%
L=16.00
R=800m L=28

.63

i=1.0
0%

L=25.00
R=5000m

L=122.55
i=0.50%

pr
oj

ek
to

w
an

y 
zj

az
d 

pu
bl

ic
zn

y 
- 

ZI
 5

- 
st

ro
na

 P


